
YOU'RE  INVITED TO OUR

Facilitated by Haringey School Health Team

  Schedule 
2024/25

October  | Healthy Living
Monday 7th October 10am

Wednesday 16th October 6pm

November | Common childhood
illnesses

Monday 4th November 10am
Wednesday 20th November 6pm

December | Emotional Wellbeing 
Monday 2nd December 10am

Wednesday 18th December 6pm

January | Sleep and Health
Monday 6th January 10am

Wednesday 15th January 6pm

March | Headlice
Monday 3rd March 10am

Wednesday 19th March 6pm

May | School Readiness
Monday 5th May 10am

Wednesday 21st May 6pm

June | Puberty
Monday 9th June 10am

Wednesday 18th June 6pm

July | Transitioning Primary to
Secondary

Monday 7th July 10am
Wednesday 16th July 6pm

More Information
Sessions will last up to an hour on

      Microsoft  Teams 
Sessions will not run during school
holidays
Email the school health team for more
informations:  

whh-tr.haringeyschoolnursing@nhs.net

Schools will send out email with login
details and dates for the planned
sessions. Alternatively Use meeting ID
/ QR Code to join below.

Monday 10am 
Meeting ID: 349 781 053 964 
Passcode: UNd99a 

Wednesday 6pm 
Meeting ID: 398 559 758 278 
Passcode: eUsTzu 

Virtual Parent Health
Promotion Sessions We invite you to meet your school

health team, share your concerns and
gain information about how to support

your child's health and well-being 


